
http://woodstowneclipse.tripod.com/Eclipse/

Woodstown Eclipse

U18 GIRLS SOCCER TEAM

2016 – 2017 ROSTER

UNIFORM PLAYER POS HT CLASS SCHOOL

1 PIPER, KYRSTEN GK 5' 7” SR Delsea Regional

3 GIORDANO, MORGAN F 5' 5” JR Millville

4 SOUDERS, SHELBY B 5' 8” FR Millville

6 PAPADANIIL, ELENI (c) M/F 5' 6” JR Kingsway Regional

7 BARESICH, ALYSSA B/M 5' 4” JR Deptford

8 ARGERAKIS, KRISTINA M 5' 6" JR Washington Twp

9 GALVIN, EMILY (c) M/F 5' 11" JR Pitman

10 ADAMS, JADE M/F 5' 9” JR Williamstown

12 PARSONS, KIRA GK 5' 5” FR Millville

13 BENZ, MAGGIE M/F 5' 4” SO Delsea Regional

14 ACHEY, KAYLA B 5' 7” JR Williamstown

15 LITTLEJOHN, DAIJAH F 5' 5” JR Williamstown

16 SHALAWAY, MADISON GK 5' 8” JR Pitman

17 SCOTT, EMILY M 5' 4” SO Delsea Regional

18 GRYCKIEWICZ, KELSEY B 5' 4” JR Washington Twp

19 HARTWYK, ALLISON B/M 5' 2" JR Kingsway Regional

22 RINDONE, LAUREN F 5' 5” JR Cherokee

23 BROWN, JAIDA M/F 5' 3” JR Millville

24 SCOTT, MORGAN F 5' 1” JR Clearview Regional

COACHING STAFF
Dan Papadaniil

Harry Chance

Karlyle Adams

Yianni Papadaniil

(c) - Captian
UNIFORM March 8, 2017
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Woodstown Eclipse

U18 GIRLS SOCCER TEAM

2016 – 2017 ROSTER

UNIFORM PLAYER POS HT CLASS SCHOOL

14 ACHEY, KAYLA B 5' 7” JR Williamstown

10 ADAMS, JADE M/F 5' 9” JR Williamstown

8 ARGERAKIS, KRISTINA M 5' 6" JR Washington Twp

7 BARESICH, ALYSSA B/M 5' 4” JR Deptford

13 BENZ, MAGGIE M/F 5' 4” SO Delsea Regional

23 BROWN, JAIDA M/F 5' 3” JR Millville

9 GALVIN, EMILY (c) M/F 5' 11" JR Pitman

3 GIORDANO, MORGAN F 5' 5” JR Millville

18 GRYCKIEWICZ, KELSEY B 5' 4” JR Washington Twp

19 HARTWYK, ALLISON B/M 5' 2" JR Kingsway Regional

2 MONTELEONE, MEGAN F 5' 1” SO Delsea Regional

6 PAPADANIIL, ELENI (c) M/F 5' 6” JR Kingsway Regional

12 PARSONS, KIRA GK 5' 5” FR Millville

1 PIPER, KYRSTEN GK 5' 7” SR Delsea Regional

22 RINDONE, LAUREN F 5' 5” JR Cherokee

17 SCOTT, EMILY M 5' 4” SO Delsea Regional

24 SCOTT, MORGAN F 5' 1” JR Clearview Regional

16 SHALAWAY, MADISON GK 5' 8” JR Pitman

4 SOUDERS, SHELBY B 5' 8” FR Millville

COACHING STAFF
Dan Papadaniil

Harry Chance

Karlyle Adams

Yianni Papadaniil

(c) - Captian
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